
Funduro Cup 2023 Laajis
Laajis / 13.08.2023

详细评估
Alhola, Juha
代表: Lohja Trails Ry
编号: 33

Yleinen

参赛类别:
Miehet

总时间: 18:20.99

线路中排名: 107 (of 172)
线路最佳成绩: 12:16.99
类别中排名: 40(of 66)
该项目最佳时间: 13:29.39

中途成绩
检查站

Luonto
Taival II
Random
Tattisafari
Omega

分段
时间

3:59.34
3:58.81
2:58.33
4:37.99
2:46.52

名次
-

41
31
39
40
48

差值
-

1:11.14
0:58.63
0:51.91
1:11.63
0:47.80

名次
总成绩

105
89
108
108
132

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:24.03
1:20.76
0:54.07
1:34.82
0:51.36

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


