



Alhola, Juha

□□: Lohja Trails Ry

[]: 33

____: 40(of 66)

Miehet 000000: 13:29.39

		-	-				-	-	
Luonto	3:59.34	41	1:11.14	105	1:24.03				
Taival II	3:58.81	31	0:58.63	89	1:20.76				
Random	2:58.33	39	0:51.91	108	0:54.07				
Tattisafari	4:37.99	40	1:11.63	108	1:34.82				
Omega	2:46.52	48	0:47.80	132	0:51.36				